
District Hot Lunches

District Hot Lunches will be every
Wednesday   PLEASE ORDER BY MONDAY
FOR NEXT WEEKS LUNCH.  The District
Lunches aren't on School Cash Online, so
you will have to sign up on the website. You
must register and add your children with
their teachers name for ordering. Lunches
are pay what you can.

Here is the link:
https://sd5.food-for-thought.ca/

APRIL 9TH
CHICKEN POT PIE, MIXED GREEN SALAD

APRIL 16TH
HONEY GARLIC BEEF WITH VEGETABLES
AND NOODLE SALAD

APRIL 23RD
TOMATO SOUP, CHEESE BISCUIT

Steeples Elementary School

700 24TH AVE N, CRANBROOK, BC, VIC 5P6  |   SES.MAILING@SD5.BC.CA  |  250-426-3352

APRIL 2ND, 2025

NEXT 2 WEEKS

FRIDAY APRIL 4TH

NO SCHOOL

MONDAY APRIL 7TH
DEADLINE FOR DOMINO’S PIZZA 

WEDNESDAY APRIL 9TH
DISTRICT HOT LUNCH 

THURSDAY APRIL 10TH
DOMINO’S PIZZA DAY

FRIDAY APRIL 11TH
SPRING MARKET - GYM 5-8PM

MONDAY APRIL 14TH
PAC MEETING - 5:30PM

WEDNESDAY APRIL 16TH
DISTRICT HOT LUNCH 

THURSDAY APRIL 17TH
DOMINO’S PIZZA DAY

FRIDAY APRIL 18TH
NO SCHOOL

FRESH TO YOU
BUNDLES WILL

ARRIVE ON
WEDNESDAY

APRIL 9TH
THE OFFICE WILL SEND A

MESSAGE WHEN THEY ARE
SORTED AND READY FOR PICKUP

 

Welcome
We are thrilled to welcome Mr. Holt as
our new school principal! With a deep
passion for education and a
commitment to fostering a supportive
and inspiring learning environment, he
brings a wealth of experience and
enthusiasm to our school community.



Steeples Elementary School - Spring Market will be on Friday April 11th from 5-8pm. We are
looking for parents to donate baking for the bake sale. There will be local vendors in the gym as
well as the student mall tables in the hallway.

Volunteers - We are looking for volunteers to help out with pricing the Bake Sale, if you are free on
April 11th before the market to help sort and price, please email Mrs. Ney at: jennifer.ney@sd5.bc.ca

Steeples Elementary School - Spring Market







KINDERGARTEN REGISTRATION - 2025/2026

Kindergarten Registration begins on Monday February 3rd. Online Registration is available this year via the following link or
you can pickup a package from Mrs. Ney in the office the last week of January. If your child has attended StrongStart, you
cannot register online. You will have to contact the Catchment school for any other paperwork that is required as your child is
registered in the system. Please give Mrs. Ney a call if you have any question.

https://www.sd5.bc.ca/page/6625/kindergarten-registration



 StrongStart will run Monday to Thursday. The morning session will run from 9:00am-11:30am and the
afternoon session will run from 12:15pm-2:45pm.

Here is the link to sign up for StrongStart in Cranbrook at Steeples.
 
https://cbal.simplesurvey.com/f/s/CranbrookStrongStart

 If you should have any questions, please contact Nicole Green (StrongStart Facilitator) at
nicole.green@sd5.bc.ca

If you haven’t registered for StrongStart before, you will have to register in the office prior to attending the
morning or afternoon session. Registration forms will be available in the office. Please bring passport and
proof of address (driver’s license, BCID, Utility Bill, etc.).
 

STEEPLES STRONGSTART 

STEEEPLES WEBSITE & SD5 APP
Check out the new updated Steeples

Elementary School Website. You can now
view the school calendar for up to date

events.

https://www.sd5.bc.ca/ses



STEEPLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CONTACTS:
Principal - Erin Boehm - erin.boehm@sd5.bc.ca
Vice Principal - Kate Porter - kate.porter@sd5.bc.ca
School Administrative Assistant - Jennifer Ney - jennifer.ney@sd5.bc.ca
Youth Care Worker - Barb Fode - barbara.fode@sd5.bc.ca
Youth Care Worker - Nicole Babcock - nicole.babcock@sd5.bc.ca
District Elementary Counsellor - Barb Kaufmann - barbara.kaufmann@sd5.bc.ca

Indigenous Education Support Worker - Cyndi Andrew  - cyndi.andrew@sd5.bc.ca
English Language Teacher - Matthew Taylor - matthew.taylor@sd5.bc.ca

Student Services
Jennifer Horvath - Learning Services Teacher - jennifer.horvath@sd5.bc.ca
Melissa Flegel - Learning Services Teacher  - melissa.flegel@sd5.bc.ca
Brett Thielen - Learning Services Teacher - brett.rousselle@sd5.bc.ca

Steeples Elementary Facebook Page

Parents and guardians, please join our
Steeples Elementary School Facebook
page. We will be using this page to share
information about the great things
happening at Steeples!

https://www.facebook.com/groups/216335354049703
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